
2025/2026 NETT RATES – 20% 
 

MELBOURNE CITY SIGHTSEEING 
 

PUBLISHED FARES 1 April 2025 – 31 March 2026 (inclusive of 10% GST 
Cruise Adult Child 

Cruise A or B $41 $22 

Cruise AB  $70 $33 

 
NET RATE 
 

20% OFF PUBLISHED FARES 1 April 2025 – 31 March 2026 (inclusive of 10% GST) 
Cruise Adult Child 

Cruise A or B $32.80 $17.60 

Cruise AB  $56.00 $26.40 

    All prices are $AUD   
 
GOLDEN HOUR/CITY LIGHTS CRUISE  
 

PUBLISHED FARES 1 April 2025– 31 March 2026 (inclusive of 10% GST) 

Cruise Adult Child 

Golden Hour $59.00 $45.00 

City Lights  $69.00 $59.00 

 

20% OFF PUBLISHED FARES 1 April 2025 – 31 March 2026 (inclusive of 10% GST) 

Cruise Adult Child 

Golden Hour $47.20 $36.00 

City Lights  $55.20 $47.20 

 
 
 SPIRIT OF MELBOURNE CRUISING RESTAURANT  
 

PLEASE NOTE: 10% Nett Rate for the Cruising Restaurant. Published Fares: 1 April 2025- 
31 March 2026 (inclusive of 10% GST)  

                                    Retail  Nett  

Spirit of Melbourne 
Dinner  

$195.00 $175.50 

Bottomless Brunch 
Afloat  

$128.00 $115.20 

Spirit of Melbourne 
Lunch  

$135.00  $121.50 

All prices are $AUD   
 
                      Signature: ___________________________ 
 
Name: Pawan Sawant      Name:   _____________________________ 
 
Title: Marketing Manager            Title:   _______________________________ 
 
Company: Melbourne River Cruises    Company: ____________________________ 
 
          Date: ______________________________ 
 

Melbourne River Cruisers Pty Ltd 
ABN 28 006 114 996 
 
Vault 11 Banana Alley, 
367 Flinders Street, 
Melbourne VIC 3000 
Australia 
 
P: 61 3 8610 2600 
F: 61 3 9614 1252 
E: info@melbcruises.com.au 
W: www.melbcruises.com.au 

mailto:info@melbcruises.com.au

